[∞] 59941	ASPEN APPOINTME	えら5タフ NT OF SUCCESSOR TRUS		Page 5716
KNOW ALL MEN BY T enants in common but with COMPANY Oregon Corporation 19.83, and recorded on Febru	is the trust	tor, and CERTIFIED tee, and CERTIFIED ciary under that certain t	RANSAMERICA TIT MORTGAGE CO., rust deed dated	February l
ns foe/file/instrument/witholling County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is a			-	
place and stead of the original tr NOW THEREFORE, in	ustee namec' above view of the premis	e; ses, the undersigned here	by appoints	
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW 600 Main Street, Kla	J. INC., An Ore math Falls	egon Corporation	, Orego	, whose address i on, as successor truste
under said trust deed, he to have In construing this instrum	ment and whenever	r the context hereof so r		ne gender includes th
feminine and the neuter and the IN WITNESS WHEREC is a corporation, it has caused i officers duly authorized thereum	DF, the undersigned ts corporate name	d beneficiary has hereun to be signed ard its co		
DATED: March 20	, 19 8	, k	rec Lise	de la
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(If executed by a corporation,				
affix corporate seal) (If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporatio	on, use the form of			
acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	(OR5 ' 94	STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of)s:
County of Klasseell	ss.		-	nowledged before me thi
The foregoing instrument was ack	nowledged before		9 , by	
me this 11- day of March /		president, and by		
Evelyn Lindsay			ary of a second	
and the start the so		a	corporation, or	behalf of the corporation
	Public for Ore son	Notary Public for Oregon		(SEAL
- My commission expires. J	- 25-50 ===================================	My commission expires:		
APPOINTMENT SUCCESSOR TRU			STATE OF ORE County of	GON, Klamath
				the within instrumen
RE: Trust Deed from W. S. Kessler			was received for re	cord on the
Betty C. Eastman				,19 86
	Grantor			k P.M., and recorded
		DON'T USE THIS		me No. <u>M86</u> or or as fee/file/instru
to	1.		page	- OC AS IRE/INE/INSUL
to Transamerica Title	Insurance	FOR RECORDING	mont/min-sil- /-	ecention No. 59941
		FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.		eception No. 59941
Transamerica Title		LABEL IN COUNTIES	Record of Mortga	eception No. 59941 ges of said County.
Transamerica Title		LABEL IN COUNTIES	Record of Mortga	eception No. 59941
Transamerica Title Company AFTER RECORDING RETUR Aspen Title & Escrow		LABEL IN COUNTIES	Record of Mortga Witness m County affixed.	eception No. 59941 ges of said County. y hand and seal o
Transamerica Title J Company AFTER RECORDING RETUR Aspen Title & Escrow 600 Main Street	Trustee RN TO V, Inc.	LABEL IN COUNTIES	Record of Mortga Witness m County affixed.	eception No59941 ges of said County. y hand and seal o
Transamerica Title Company AFTER RECORDING RETUR Aspen Title & Escrow	Trustee RN TO V, Inc.	LABEL IN COUNTIES	Record of Mortga Witness m County affixed.	eception No. 59941 ges of said County. y hand and seal o hn. County Clerk

Ľ---